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2021/22 2022/23

NATIONAL MINIMUM WAGE AND NATIONAL LIVING WAGE

SMP /SAP/ SPP / ShPP

STATUTORY SICK PAY

APPRENTICES

16 - 17 YEARS OLD

18 - 20 YEARS OLD

21 - 22 YEARS OLD

23+ YEARS OLD

NEW STATUTORY RATES

£151.97

£96.35

£4.30

£4.62

£6.56

£8.36

£8.91

£156.66

£99.35

£4.81

£4.81

£6.83

£9.18

£9.50


