## NEW STATUTORY RATES



COMING INTO FORCE ON 3RD APRIL 2022

2021/22	2022/2	2022/23	
£151.97	£156.60	6	

STATUTORY SICK PAY

SMP /SAP/ SPP / ShPP

£96.35

£99.35

## NATIONAL MINIMUM WAGE AND NATIONAL LIVING WAGE

APPRENTICES	£4.30	£4.81
16 - 17 YEARS OLD	£4.62	£4.81
18 - 20 YEARS OLD	£6.56	£6.83
21 - 22 YEARS OLD	£8.36	£9.18
23+ YEARS OLD	£8.91	£9.50